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NOTICE TO ALL MEMBERS
/
SUBJECT: CURRENT SACCO BOARD OF DIRECTORS/SUPERVISORY COMMITTEE MEMBERS

This is to inform all members the composition of Wanandege Sacco Board of Directors and Supervisory

Committee w.e.f 16" Februa ry 2019.

POSITION NAME E-MAIL ADDRESS

CHAIRMAN JOHN BOSCO MATHEKA jbmatheka@gmail.com

VICE CHAIR SYLVESTER KIPLAGAT Kibusia@yahoo.co.uk

TREASURER JOHN NGARE john.ngare@kenya-airways.com
SECRETARY FRANCISCAH KHAMALA Francisca.Khamala@Kenya-airways.com
FINANCE AND ADMINISTRATION COMMITTEE

CHAIRMAN JOHN NGARE john.ngare@kenya-airways.com
SECRETARY FRANCISCAH KHAMALA Francisca.Khamala@Kenya-airways.com
MEMBER JOHN KAMUNDIA John.Kamundia@Kenya-airways.com
CREDIT COMMITTEE _

CHAIRMAN ALEX IKONYA Alexlkonyal@gmail.com

SECRETARY MERRICE KANANA Merrice.Kaaria@Kenya-airways.com
MEMBER STEPHEN NYAMOTA stephen.nyamota@kenya-airways.com
BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE i

CHAIRMAN SYLVESTER KIPLAGAT Kibusia@yahoo.co.uk

SECRETARY SARAH WANGUI Sarah.Wangui@network-airline.com
MEMBER STEPHEN NYAMOTA stephen.nyamota@kenya-airways.com
AUDIT AND RISK COMMITTEE )

CHAIR SARAH WANGUI Sarah.Wangui@network-airline.com
SECRETARY ALEX IKONYA Alexlkonyal@gmail.com

MEMBER MERRICE KANANA Merrice.Kaaria@Kenya-airways.com
SUPERVISORY COMMITTEE )

CHAIRMAN CHARLES KIPLAGAT Charles.Kiplagat@kenya-airways.com
SECRETARY ESTHER MUNGAI esther.mungai@kenya-airways.com
MEMBER! ALPHONSE KIILU Alphonse.Kiilu@kenya-airways.com

With Co-operative regards

G

BONIFACE MUTHAMA

CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER.
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